M O D E L
Rev.1 C10RJ(1/6)
10
118
112
28
29
30

 625 371610 WASHER ON SHAFT 11  2 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 626 374709 BEVEL GEAR  2 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 627 371487 A TYPE KEY  2 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 628A 376681 UP AND DOWN ADJUSTING ROD (A) SET  1 INCLUD.645-647 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 629 371482 COMPRESSION SCEW ROD  1 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 630 374742 LOCKING COMPRESSION SPRING  1 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 631 374741 WASHER SLEEVE  1 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 632 374707 UP AND DOWN ADJUSTING ROD  1 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 633 374708 ADJUSTING SEAT  1 FOR EUROPE,AUS
Item No. Code No. Description No. Used Remarks
 /
* ALTERNATIVE PARTS
OEM C10RJ
 6  6
 634 374710 COVER PLATE  1 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 635 376396 CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SCREW  4 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 636 376393 BLADE PROTECTION PLATE  1 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 637 374716 GUIDE PILLAR  2 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 638 371494 CROSS PAN HEAD SCREW M5X20  4 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 639 374699 MOVING BAFFLE  1 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 640 376391 SMALL BAFFLE  1 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 641 374701 TRUNNION PROTECTION GUARD  1 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 *642 376396 CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD SCREW  1 FOR EUROPE
 643 371646 HEX. KEY 2.5MM  1 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 644 371644 HEX. KEY 5MM  1 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 645 376678 WASHER  4 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 646 376679 DAMP SPRING  1 FOR EUROPE,AUS
 647 376680 SHAFT RETAINING RING  1 FOR EUROPE,AUS